APTITUDE® STANDARD & MIDLINE
ANTERIOR CERVICAL PLATE SYSTEM
Surgical Technique Guide
C
E
R
V
IC

 Allows for a small incision, minimizing lateral retraction
 of soft tissue
 Narrow width optimizes post-operative visualization of
 the fusion site
 Posterior cleats resist slippage and increase torsional stability
Part Number: C164-XX-YY
(XX - Levels, YY - Length)
Plate Lengths
One Level: 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, & 26 mm
Two Level: 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42 mm
4
Implant Guide
APTITUDE® STANDARD ANTERIOR CERVICAL PLATES
 One-Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog Number Description A B
C154-01-10* One-Level, 10mm ACP 10 17 .5
C154-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP 12 19 .5
C154-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP 14 21 .5
C154-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP 16 23 .5
C154-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP 18 25 .5
C154-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP 20 27 .5
C154-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP 22 29 .5
C154-01-24* One-Level, 24mm ACP 24 31 .5
C154-01-26* One-Level, 26mm ACP 26 33 .5
*Available by Request
 Two-Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog Number Description A B
C154-02-24 Two-Level, 24mm ACP 24 31 .5
C154-02-27 Two-Level, 27mm ACP 27 34 .5
C154-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP 30 37 .5
C154-02-33 Two-Level, 33mm ACP 33 40 .5
C154-02-35 Two-Level, 35mm ACP 35 42 .5
C154-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP 36 43 .5
C154-02-39 Two-Level, 39mm ACP 39 46 .5
C154-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP 42 49 .5
C154-02-45* Two-Level, 45mm ACP 45 52 .5
C154-02-48* Two-Level, 48mm ACP 48 55 .5
 Three-Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog Number Description A B
C154-03-39 Three-Level, 39mm ACP 39 46 .5
C154-03-42 Three-Level, 42mm ACP 42 49 .5
C154-03-45 Three-Level, 45mm ACP 45 52 .5
C154-03-48 Three-Level, 48mm ACP 48 55 .5
C154-03-51 Three-Level, 51mm ACP 51 58 .5
C154-03-54 Three-Level, 54mm ACP 54 61 .5
C154-03-57 Three-Level, 57mm ACP 57 64 .5
C154-03-60* Three-Level, 60mm ACP 60 67 .5
C154-03-63* Three-Level, 63mm ACP 63 70 .5
 Four-Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog Number Description A B
C154-04-60* Four-Level, 60mm ACP 60 67 .5
C154-04-64* Four-Level, 64mm ACP 64 71 .5
C154-04-68* Four-Level, 68mm ACP 68 75 .5
C154-04-72* Four-Level, 72mm ACP 72 79 .5
C154-04-76* Four-Level, 76mm ACP 76 83 .5
C154-04-80* Four-Level, 80mm ACP 80 87 .5
C154-04-84* Four-Level, 84mm ACP 84 91 .5
 Five-Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog Number Description A B
C154-05-76* Five-Level, 76mm ACP 76 83 .5
C154-05-80* Five-Level, 80mm ACP 80 87 .5
C154-05-84* Five-Level, 84mm ACP 84 91 .5
C154-05-88* Five-Level, 88mm ACP 88 95 .5
C154-05-92* Five-Level, 92mm ACP 92 99 .5
C154-05-96* Five-Level, 96mm ACP 96 103 .5
C154-05-100* Five-Level, 100mm ACP 100 107 .5
C154-05-104* Five-Level, 104mm ACP 104 111 .5
5
APTITUDE® MIDLINE ANTERIOR CERVICAL PLATES
Implant Guide
BA
17mm
BA
10 .5mm
 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog Number Description A B
C164-01-12* One-Level, 12mm ACP 12 19 .5
C164-01-14* One-Level, 14mm ACP 14 21 .5
C164-01-16* One-Level, 16mm ACP 16 23 .5
C164-01-18* One-Level, 18mm ACP 18 25 .5
C164-01-20* One-Level, 20mm ACP 20 27 .5
C164-01-22* One-Level, 22mm ACP 22 29 .5
C164-01-24* One-Level, 24mm ACP 24 31 .5
C164-01-26* One-Level, 26mm ACP 26 33 .5
 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog Number Description A B
C164-02-26* Two-Level, 26mm ACP 26 33 .5
C164-02-28* Two-Level, 28mm ACP 28 35 .5
C164-02-30* Two-Level, 30mm ACP 30 37 .5
C164-02-32* Two-Level, 32mm ACP 32 39 .5
C164-02-34* Two-Level, 34mm ACP 34 41 .5
C164-02-36* Two-Level, 36mm ACP 36 43 .5
C164-02-38* Two-Level, 38mm ACP 38 45 .5
C164-02-40* Two-Level, 40mm ACP 40 47 .5
C164-02-42* Two-Level, 42mm ACP 42 49 .5
*Available by Request
6
Implant Guide
APTITUDE® SCREWS

27º
11º 16º
22º
5º
5º
APTITUDE® SCREW INTERFACE GEOMETRY
0º
0º
Implant Guide
Screw Lengths
Screw/Bone Interface
(12, 14, 16 or 18mm)
8
Instrument Guide
 Cervical Drills
C155-500-12 Drill, 2 .5 x 12mm
C155-500-14 Drill, 2 .5 x 14mm
C155-500-16 Drill, 2 .5 x 16mm
C155-500-18 Drill, 2 .5 x 18mm
C155-700 Screwdriver
C155-400 Awl, 2 .5 x 10mm
C155-300-10 Temporary Fixation Screw, 2.5 x 10mm
Instrument Features and Benefits
 Self-retaining, tapered Screwdriver provides “Stab and Grab” fit with screw
 Same Screwdriver is used to drive bone screws and engage cam locks
 Streamlined, intuitive instrumentation